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_LINGMA

- CONSTRUCTION AND [SEREEE
& ENGINEERING LTD

LINGMA CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LTD.
Flat K, 12/F, Gold King Industrial Building

No.35 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, NT

Phone: +852 29863145; +852 29863522;

Fax : +852 24794892

Email : lingmaadmn@gmail.com

Web: www.lingmaconstruction.com/
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RESTAURANT & BAR ]

G/F, 505 Canton Rd, Jordan, Kowloon
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Sun, 02/04/2023
Sun, 16/04/2023
Sun, 23/04/2023
Fri, 05/05/2023
Sun, 07/05/2023
Sun, 04/06/2023
Sun, 18/06/2023
Sun, 09/07/2023
Sun, 23/07/2023
Sun, 06/08/2023
Sun, 20/08/2023
Sun, 10/09/2023
Sun, 24/09/2023
Sun, 01/10/2023
Sun, 15/10/2023
Sun, 29/10/2023
Sun, 05/11/2023
Sun, 19/11/2023
Sun, 10/12/2023
Tue, 26/12/2023
Sun, 31/12/2023
Sun, 07/01/2024
Sun, 21/01/2024
Sun, 04/02/2024
Sun, 25/02/2024
Sun, 10/03/2024
Sun, 17/03/2024
Sun, 24/03/2024

KIRAT RAI ASSOCIATION HONG KONG
CALENDAR

For the year 2023-2024
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USIYge 918 37 EThg grifies

SUATH DB |

REMEMBER US FOR NEPALESE
AND SOUTH ASIAN PRODUCTS

BRINGING YOU A STEP CLOSER TO NEPAL

x

BLUE STAR
EXPRESS—J

B dUTS g% TT=asgHl ‘
UIICT AT BT YA lfehTeh! THaHT Jars—e |
WE ENSURE TIMELY DELIVERY OF YOUR PARCEL
TO YOUR LOVED ONES.

JORDAN BRANCH YUEN LONG BRANCH  TUNG CHUNG BRANCH
SHOP 14, G/F, BLOCK A, SHOP NO.10, 1/F, MT 11, G/F, JOYSMARK,
UNITED MANSION, YU KING SQUARE, CHUNG MUN ROAD,
37G JORDAN ROAD, 8 TAI TONG ROAD MUN TUNG ESTATE,
YAU MA TEI, HONG KONG YUEN LONG, NT TUNG CHUNG, LANTAU, NT
TEL: 2384 8200 TEL: 2476 1474 TEL: 9705 8912
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SINCE 2011

Rm. 203, 1/F, Top Jade Mansion, 608 Canton Road, Yau Ma Tei, KLN. Tel: 2889472

O

HELLO KITCHEN Bagaicha Restaurant & Bar ALPHA REMIT

G/F, 181 Shanghai Street,
Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

Shop H, G/F, Lee Shing Mansion,
11-19 Wai Ching Street, Yau Ma Tei,
Kowloon.

G/F, 45B Jordan Road, Yau Ma Tei
Kowloon, HK.
Near Austine MTR Exit ‘A’

: 2626 0222 +.2668 2907  |+..2556 3797
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